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Perimeter of a Triangle

How to find the perimeter of a Triangle

| P=a+b+c

Heron's Formula

Heron's Formula

g= A+B+C A
2

(o]
Area =,/S(S-A)S-B)(S -C)

mathwarehouse.com

Helps you find the area of a triangle if you have 3 sides.

2a+2b-2c=4d DecimalNumber=nthbitx2n-1

Simple Code

<html>
<body>
<p>Hello</p>
</body>

</html
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Heights of Year 10s

Year 10 1
Year 10 2
Year 10 3
Year 10 4
Year 105

120
150
135
165
142
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