Cheatography

Mathematics Cheat Sheet by PobbleBonk via cheatography.com/41553/cs/12586/

Perimeter of a Triangle	Heights of Year 10s
How to find the perimeter of a Triangle	Year 10 1
P=a+b+c	Year 10 2
	Year 10 3
Heron's Formula	Year 10 4
Heron's Formula	Year 10 5
$S = \frac{A + B + C}{2}$ Area = $\sqrt{S(S - A)(S - B) (S - C)}$	
Helps you find the area of a triangle if you have 3 sides.	
Formula	
2a + 2b - 2c = 4d DecimalNumber=nthbit×2n-1	
Simple Code	
<html></html>	
<body></body>	
Hello	
<td></td>	

By PobbleBonk

cheatography.com/pobblebonk/

Not published yet. Last updated 23rd August, 2017. Page 1 of 1. Sponsored by **Readability-Score.com** Measure your website readability! https://readability-score.com

Heights of Year 10s	
Year 10 1	120
Year 10 2	150
Year 10 3	135
Year 10 4	165
Year 10 5	142